4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0017326M
001710eM
0017138M
0017423F
0502006F
0502008F
0017323M
0017122M
0017144F
0017371F
0017112F
0017133F
0017114F
0017380F
0017409F
0017314F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
Longitudine

22:16:33 GPS

22:16:33 +0

22:16:33 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA29CFC3 | 25.07 22:
| DA29D097 | 25.07 22:
| DA6C8965 | 25.07 22:
| DAGC8AT76 | 25.07 22:
| DA29CFEF78 | 25.07 22:
| DA29CF43 | 25.07 22:
| DA29D08D | 25.07 22
| DAGC8AFO | 25.07 22
| DA6GC88A8 | 25.07 22
| DA29D030 | 25.07 22
| DA6GC8B18 | 25.07 22:
| DA29D070 | 25.07 22:
| DA29D260 | 25.07 22:
| DA29D2B2 | 25.07 22:
| DA6C8B5C | 25.07 22:
| DAGCBACE | 25.07 22:

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

19246

Benzing 48908243 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

£
'*-

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Ra01ng Pigeon
24° 17" 12' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221549
8000A163

Pag.:

25507 2025 19325

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235539_1753481793.pdf

